CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 2/5/2025 7:46:44 AM

Judgement
Numbers

23-9-00074-7

23-9-00325-8

24-9-00285-3

23-9-00436-0

24-9-00236-5

24-9-00521-6

25-9-00039-5

25-9-00040-9

25-9-00041-7

25-9-00042-5

Version 2.0.06-P-

Kittitas County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

JACQUELINE DOULIS
VS
TAMMY ELIEL

OLYMPIC CREDIT SERVICE, INC
VS
ANGELA PERRY et a

OLYMPIC CREDIT SERVICE, INC
VS
ANGELA PERRY et a

Department of Revenue

VS

BADGER DIRTWORKS &
CONSTRUCTION, LLC

Department of Revenue
S
RALLEYTUNED LLC

Department of Labor and Industries
S
SWIFTWATER PAINTINGLLC

Department of Revenue
VS

SWIFTWATER LANDSCAPING LLC

Department of Revenue
VS
SHARI MICHELLE MILLS et a

Department of Revenue
VS
GOOD JUW LLC et d

Department of Labor and Industries
S
HOUSEWORX LLC

Dec. 02, 2019

Judgment Create Date Range: 2/4/2025 to 2/4/2025

Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type

23-2-00038-19

23-2-00222-19

23-2-00222-19

23-2-01164-19

24-2-01113-19

24-2-01244-19

25-2-01011-19

25-2-01012-19

25-2-01013-19

25-2-01014-19

Foreign Judgment

Transcript of Judgment

Garnishment

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Judgment
/Sentence
Date
2/13/2023
7/27/2023

7122/2024

10/16/2023

6/14/2024

12/26/2024

1/29/2025

1/29/2025

1/29/2025

1/29/2025

Status Code

Active

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

2/13/2023

2/4/2025

2/4/2025

2/4/2025

2/14/2025

2/4/2025

2/4/2025

2/4/2025

2/4/2025

2/4/2025

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Added
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CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
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Judgement
Numbers
25-9-00043-3

25-9-00044-1

25-9-00045-0

25-9-00046-8

25-9-00047-6

25-9-00048-4

25-9-00050-6

25-9-00049-2

25-9-00051-4

Kittitas County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

Department of Revenue
S
SWIFTWATER PAINTING, LLC

Department of Revenue
S

ELLENSBURG CANYON GROUPLLC

et al

Department of Revenue
VS
HOUSEWORX LLC

Department of Labor and Industries
S
SAMUEL WARREN ANDERSON

Department of Revenue
S
CASCADEKIDSLLC

Department of Revenue

VS

BEST FRIENDS MOBILE
VETERINARY CARE, PLLC

Department of Revenue
VS
MARY BEUTEL et d

Department of Revenue

S

THE COAL CHUTE CAFE & PUB,
LLC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
SWIFTWATER PAINTING LLC

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

Case Numbers

25-2-01015-19

25-2-01016-19

25-2-01017-19

25-2-01018-19

25-2-01019-19

25-2-01020-19

25-2-01021-19

25-2-01022-19

25-2-01023-19

Judgment Create Date Range: 2/4/2025 to 2/4/2025

Judgment/Sentence Type

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Overpaid

Benefits

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Judgment
/Sentence
Date

1/29/2025

1/29/2025

1/29/2025

1/31/2025

1/31/2025

1/31/2025

2/4/2025

2/4/2025

2/4/2025

Status Code

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date
2/4/2025

2/4/2025

2/4/2025

2/4/2025

2/14/2025

2/4/2025

2/4/2025

2/4/2025

2/4/2025

Update
Flag
Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added
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