CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 2/5/2025 7:46:44 AM

## **Kittitas County Superior Court** Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 2/4/2025 to 2/4/2025

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	<b>Status Code</b>	Updated Date	Update Flag
23-9-00074-7	JACQUELINE DOULIS vs TAMMY ELIEL	23-2-00038-19	Foreign Judgment	2/13/2023	Active	2/13/2023	Updated
23-9-00325-8	OLYMPIC CREDIT SERVICE, INC vs ANGELA PERRY et al	23-2-00222-19	Transcript of Judgment	7/27/2023	Fully Satisfied	2/4/2025	Updated
24-9-00285-3	OLYMPIC CREDIT SERVICE, INC vs ANGELA PERRY et al	23-2-00222-19	Garnishment	7/22/2024	Fully Satisfied	2/4/2025	Updated
23-9-00436-0	Department of Revenue vs BADGER DIRTWORKS & CONSTRUCTION, LLC	23-2-01164-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	10/16/2023	Fully Satisfied	2/4/2025	Updated
24-9-00236-5	Department of Revenue vs RALLEYTUNED LLC	24-2-01113-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	6/14/2024	Fully Satisfied	2/4/2025	Updated
24-9-00521-6	Department of Labor and Industries vs SWIFTWATER PAINTING LLC	24-2-01244-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	12/26/2024	Fully Satisfied	2/4/2025	Updated
25-9-00039-5	Department of Revenue vs SWIFTWATER LANDSCAPING LLC	25-2-01011-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	1/29/2025	Active	2/4/2025	Added
25-9-00040-9	Department of Revenue vs SHARI MICHELLE MILLS et al	25-2-01012-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	1/29/2025	Active	2/4/2025	Added
25-9-00041-7	Department of Revenue vs GOOD JUJU LLC et al	25-2-01013-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	1/29/2025	Active	2/4/2025	Added
25-9-00042-5	Department of Labor and Industries vs HOUSEWORX LLC	25-2-01014-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	1/29/2025	Active	2/4/2025	Added

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019 Page 1 of 3 CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 2/5/2025 7:46:44 AM

## **Kittitas County Superior Court** Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 2/4/2025 to 2/4/2025

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
25-9-00043-3	Department of Revenue vs SWIFTWATER PAINTING, LLC	25-2-01015-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	1/29/2025	Active	2/4/2025	Added
25-9-00044-1	Department of Revenue vs ELLENSBURG CANYON GROUP LLC et al	25-2-01016-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	1/29/2025	Active	2/4/2025	Added
25-9-00045-0	Department of Revenue vs HOUSEWORX LLC	25-2-01017-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	1/29/2025	Active	2/4/2025	Added
25-9-00046-8	Department of Labor and Industries vs SAMUEL WARREN ANDERSON	25-2-01018-19	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	1/31/2025	Active	2/4/2025	Added
25-9-00047-6	Department of Revenue vs CASCADE KIDS LLC	25-2-01019-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	1/31/2025	Active	2/4/2025	Added
25-9-00048-4	Department of Revenue vs BEST FRIENDS MOBILE VETERINARY CARE, PLLC	25-2-01020-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	1/31/2025	Active	2/4/2025	Added
25-9-00050-6	Department of Revenue vs MARY BEUTEL et al	25-2-01021-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	2/4/2025	Active	2/4/2025	Added
25-9-00049-2	Department of Revenue vs THE COAL CHUTE CAFE & PUB, LLC	25-2-01022-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	2/4/2025	Active	2/4/2025	Added
25-9-00051-4	Department of Labor and Industries vs SWIFTWATER PAINTING LLC	25-2-01023-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	2/4/2025	Active	2/4/2025	Added

Page 2 of 3 Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 2/5/2025 7:46:44 AM

## **Kittitas County Superior Court** Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 2/4/2025 to 2/4/2025

Page 3 of 3 Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019